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2/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 129,705.00 108682 931002
2/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,745.23 134,450.23 108682 931000
2/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 K 2,157.64 136,607.87 108682 931000
2/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 891.59 137,499.46 108682 931000
2/09/2560 CWCH lﬁi’guﬂ‘l ussansn/l 10220279 13,100.00 124,399.46 413 581547
2/09/2560 CWCH 1ﬁtyum ussaNsni/l 10220278 58,740.00 65,659.46 413 581547
2/09/2560 CWCH 1ﬁtyum ussansn/ 10220280 13,100.00 52,559.46 413 581547
2/09/2560 CWCH 1ﬁtyum ussannd/1 10220281 15,520.00 37,039.46 413 581547
2/09/2560 CWCH lﬁiyuﬂ1 ussanin/1 10220284 29,136.59 7,902.87 413 581547
2/09/2560 CWCH 1ﬁtyum ussansnd/1 10220282 1,000.00 6,902.87 413 581547
4/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 7,862.87 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 8,342.87 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 8,462.87 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 8,962.87 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 10,362.87 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,158.21 13,521.08 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2 1,818.84 15,339.92 108682 931002
4/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,040.75 17,380.67 108682 931002
8/09/2560 CWCH war uud yayila 10220285 3,460.00 | 13,92067 413 572555
8/09/2560 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:299 ICAS I 10220283 6,902.87 7,017.80 700 90180
0/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,560.00 21,577.80 108682 931001
0/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,832.00 24,409.80 108682 931000
0/09/2560 CBCA SBK:73 SBR:115 ICAS 10220286 4,971.05 19,432.75 700 90180
1/09/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 200,420.00 219,852.75 108682 931001
1/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 222,852.75 108682 931001
1/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 229,602.75 108682 931001
1/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 230,882.75 108682 931000
1/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,560.00 233,442.75 108682 931000
1/09/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,120.00 238,562.75 108682 931000
1/09/2560 CWCH lﬁqum 10220291 5,120.00 233,442.75 413 561506
1/09/2560 CWCH AR w3 10220290 14,560.00 218,882.75 413 561506
1/09/2560 CWCH 10220289 2,832.00 216,050.75 413 561506
1/09/2560 CWCH 10220288 2,560.00 213,490.75 413 561506
1/09/2560 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:299 ICAS 1 10220287 2,040.75 211,450.00 700 90180
2/09/2560 CWCH 1ﬁmum UssaNIN/14 10220292 1,280.00 210,170.00 413 581547

PAGE DR.= 15 174,329.26 CR.= 20 255,794.26
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1819 fesue nanaudn HURY
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,020.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00
CWCH yum ussansn/1 10220293 11,360.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,033.38
CWTRC ssal 10220297 139,012.00
CWTRC 4131692554 10220298 3,000.00
CWCH ieyu ussansn/1 10220296 44,658.00
CWTPC 10220294 13,500.00
BCD14 - GFMIS/108682 75,227.67
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 78.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 270.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 632.04
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 288.00
CBCA SBK:73 SBR:115 ICAS 10220300 3,033.38
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,540.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,335.82
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 614.21
CWTRC 9802738484 10220311 54,000.00
CWCH 14399-00.085-056 10220312 3,468.04
CWTRC 4130041916 10220301 10,427.67
CWTRC 4130418033 10220308 9,900.00
CWTRC 4960357568 10220309 9,000.00
CWTRC 4960156341 10220302 9,000.00
CWTRC 4960021403 10220305 9,000.00
CWTRC 9856400120 10220303 9,000.00
CWTRC 4960415673 10220310 9,000.00
CWTRC 4131426749 10220304 9,000.00
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